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ELEZIONE PARLAMENTO EUROPEO 2014

Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

1
VERDI EU

2
ITA VAL

3
ALTRA EU

4
CINQSTE

5
FRAT IT

6
SCELT EU

7
IO CAMBI

8
FI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.015 578 56,95 7 1,25 4 0,71 23 4,11 84 15,00 15 2,68 2 0,36 0 0,00 67 11,96 560 96,89 18 3,11 

   2 753 383 50,86 4 1,09 3 0,82 17 4,64 61 16,67 5 1,37 3 0,82 0 0,00 65 17,76 366 95,56 17 4,44 

   3 869 417 47,99 5 1,28 4 1,03 14 3,59 79 20,26 4 1,03 3 0,77 4 1,03 79 20,26 390 93,53 27 6,47 

   4 1.068 613 57,40 9 1,50 5 0,83 32 5,32 98 16,28 13 2,16 8 1,33 1 0,17 75 12,46 602 98,21 11 1,79 

   5 1.081 671 62,07 3 0,46 5 0,77 17 2,62 102 15,74 13 2,01 8 1,23 1 0,15 90 13,89 648 96,57 23 3,43 

   6 971 570 58,70 6 1,09 6 1,09 15 2,73 86 15,64 13 2,36 2 0,36 1 0,18 76 13,82 550 96,49 20 3,51 

   7 1.102 671 60,89 2 0,31 1 0,16 19 2,96 144 22,43 12 1,87 2 0,31 0 0,00 82 12,77 642 95,68 29 4,32 

   8 829 505 60,92 5 1,03 3 0,62 21 4,32 83 17,08 7 1,44 4 0,82 1 0,21 66 13,58 486 96,24 19 3,76 

   9 913 551 60,35 14 2,63 4 0,75 15 2,81 73 13,70 15 2,81 3 0,56 1 0,19 55 10,32 533 96,73 18 3,27 

  10 817 476 58,26 1 0,22 2 0,44 6 1,33 80 17,78 7 1,56 1 0,22 1 0,22 71 15,78 450 94,54 26 5,46 

  11 913 584 63,96 3 0,55 5 0,92 12 2,20 87 15,93 9 1,65 2 0,37 1 0,18 69 12,64 546 93,49 38 6,51 

  12 1.096 720 65,69 4 0,58 2 0,29 9 1,31 113 16,45 12 1,75 1 0,15 1 0,15 72 10,48 687 95,42 33 4,58 

  13 1.136 724 63,73 14 1,98 3 0,42 20 2,83 149 21,07 15 2,12 1 0,14 1 0,14 85 12,02 707 97,65 17 2,35 

  14 711 392 55,13 5 1,33 2 0,53 6 1,60 94 25,00 15 3,99 2 0,53 0 0,00 48 12,77 376 95,92 16 4,08 

Totali 13.274 7.855 59,18 82 1,09 49 0,65 226 3,00 1.333 17,67 155 2,05 42 0,56 13 0,17 1.000 13,26 7.543 96,03 312 3,97 
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ELEZIONE PARLAMENTO EUROPEO 2014

Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

9
NCD

10
PD PSE

11
LN EU V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.015 578 56,95 7 1,25 264 47,14 87 15,54 560 96,89 18 3,11 

   2 753 383 50,86 6 1,64 139 37,98 63 17,21 366 95,56 17 4,44 

   3 869 417 47,99 8 2,05 130 33,33 60 15,38 390 93,53 27 6,47 

   4 1.068 613 57,40 15 2,49 260 43,19 86 14,29 602 98,21 11 1,79 

   5 1.081 671 62,07 13 2,01 250 38,58 146 22,53 648 96,57 23 3,43 

   6 971 570 58,70 23 4,18 235 42,73 87 15,82 550 96,49 20 3,51 

   7 1.102 671 60,89 13 2,02 255 39,72 112 17,45 642 95,68 29 4,32 

   8 829 505 60,92 15 3,09 193 39,71 88 18,11 486 96,24 19 3,76 

   9 913 551 60,35 28 5,25 248 46,53 77 14,45 533 96,73 18 3,27 

  10 817 476 58,26 10 2,22 218 48,44 53 11,78 450 94,54 26 5,46 

  11 913 584 63,96 22 4,03 252 46,15 84 15,38 546 93,49 38 6,51 

  12 1.096 720 65,69 23 3,35 351 51,09 99 14,41 687 95,42 33 4,58 

  13 1.136 724 63,73 26 3,68 282 39,89 111 15,70 707 97,65 17 2,35 

  14 711 392 55,13 8 2,13 147 39,10 49 13,03 376 95,92 16 4,08 

Totali 13.274 7.855 59,18 217 2,88 3.224 42,74 1.202 15,94 7.543 96,03 312 3,97 
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ELEZIONE PARLAMENTO EUROPEO 2014

Comune di Malnate

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.015 578 56,95 560 96,89 18 3,11 0 0,00 18 3,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 753 383 50,86 366 95,56 17 4,44 2 0,52 15 3,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 869 417 47,99 390 93,53 27 6,47 4 0,96 23 5,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 1.068 613 57,40 602 98,21 11 1,79 4 0,65 7 1,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.081 671 62,07 648 96,57 23 3,43 3 0,45 20 2,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 971 570 58,70 550 96,49 20 3,51 4 0,70 16 2,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 1.102 671 60,89 642 95,68 29 4,32 5 0,75 24 3,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 829 505 60,92 486 96,24 19 3,76 4 0,79 15 2,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 913 551 60,35 533 96,73 18 3,27 6 1,09 12 2,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 817 476 58,26 450 94,54 26 5,46 4 0,84 22 4,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 913 584 63,96 546 93,49 38 6,51 5 0,86 33 5,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 1.096 720 65,69 687 95,42 33 4,58 7 0,97 26 3,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 1.136 724 63,73 707 97,65 17 2,35 0 0,00 17 2,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 711 392 55,13 376 95,92 16 4,08 1 0,26 15 3,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 13.274 7.855 59,18 7.543 96,03 312 3,97 49 0,62 263 3,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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